Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

BL No	o. — site bills ec	162	20	Date Regis	- site bil ter	lle	28	-16-22 mR
	omy Name:	mR	MLLP	Site:			9	mR
	of Contractor		Hannarten					,
Natu	te of work		Painting work 12-7-22 To Date 25-					
E del	dome	Prom Dat	a 112	-7-	22 To	Date	25-16-22	
SI. No.	Villa/Flat/block ac	Qty.	Rade		Units	Amou	Marie Marie	Contractors bill no
1.	D-Block co	reils 4 -	732 7	.12	Sft	2.0	E. 151/	
2.	1 50 6 to	,						
3.	floor lupp fairling 75% wo	Rum						
4,	Painting							
5.	75% wo	2/c						
6. 7.								
ĝ. Q.	-				A STATE OF THE STA			
10.								
11.	7	otals				200	1517	
Bill required EYES		ING	COST	bill requi	120 ₂	2151/.	T NO	
Measurement & BRequire estimate aboot: D Not res		ed Measurement		8	Ø Backs □ Not e	eed		
PO/WO BO.		10240026	PO/WO date:				D lant carrenage	
Remarks:								
					and substituted reports	•		
					_			
						-		
App	roved by Project M	aneger _	Approved	by Deal	en Team	An	proved by	M.D.
Street, or other Designation of the last o	28-12-	The same of the sa	Date:			-	Dete:	
Sign			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR			Contrary Contract	Sign:	
25 Apr	1	/	Sign:			Sig	D:	

Notes: 1. This návico ment be next which 7 depe of enceptating work. 2. This three can be used for earlighing labour bills, bills for idea charges, each work, tending of all consensus absets one not required for texulary jobs where guideline rates are clearly gives.

FSTIMATE SHEET	T					
MR Mallanur I I P	MR Mallanur I I F			Approved by: Ram Prasad	Ram Prasad	
Company Ivalue.	IVITANIANIA DA					
Project	Gulmohar Residency	ncy.		Sign		
Work Description D-block internal painting	D-block internal	painting				
Contractor Name	Hanmanthii					
Collisación manno.	T AMILITATION OF THE PARTY OF T					
Prepared By	P. Sai kumar					
Date	28.10.22					
	1, 11	O. contitue	Imite	Rate	Amount	
S No.	Item Head	Quantity	Cinto	ann.		
	D-block	28392.00	sft	7.12	2,02,151	
	75 % bill					
		Grand Total			2,02,151	

Bill for Labour Charges

Hanmanthu, Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 28.10.22

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Painting Work done at D-block Towards: Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards internal painting work done in Corridors from 1 st to 6 th floor at at D-block. Total Amount = 2,02,151 /- Work done from date: 12.07.22 to 25.10.22	Rs.80,860 /-

Amount in words: Eighty Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Only.

Sign:	
_	

Bill for Equipment Allowance

Hanmanthu, Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 28.10.22

In favor of:

MRMLLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at D-block.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards internal painting work done in Corridors from 1 st to 6 th floor at at D-block. Total Amount = 2,02,151/- Work done from date: 12.07.22 to 25.10.22	Rs.80,860 /-

Amount in words: Eighty Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Only.

Allowance for Consumables

Hanmanthu. Nacharam, Hyderabad.

Date: 28.10.22

In favor of:

MRMallapurLLP

Project / Site: Location:

Gulmohar Residency Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting work done at D-block Allowance for Consumables.

Towards:

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards internal painting work done in Corridors from 1 st to 6 th floor at at D-block. Total Amount = 2,02,151 /- Work done from date: 12.07.22 to 25.10.22	Rs.40,430 /-

Amount in words: Forty Thousand Four Hundred Thirty Only.

Sign:	
Sign.	